FPOOL. BAR

TWISTED CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Passionfruit Daiquiri
Plantation White Rum. Fresh Lime Juice.
Passionfruit Puree. Simple Syrup

Spicy Margarita
Jalapeno Infused Tequila Patron.
Cointreau. Fresh Lime Juice. Simple Syrup

Kopiko Negroni
Greenalls Gin. Martini Rosso.
Coffee Bean Infused Campari

Not So Old Fashioned
Cinnamon Infused Gentleman Jack. Sugar
Angostura Bitters. Orange. Cherry

Lemongrass Vodka Apple Martini
Lemongrass Infused Vodka. Apple Liqueur
Martini Vermouth. Olives

Mojito
Bacardi White Rum. Fresh Lime.
Mint Leaves. Simple Syrup. Soda Water

Modify your Mojito: Mango. Passionfruit
Raspberry. Grapefruit

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Light House Eclipse

Beluga Vodka. Pineapple Juice
Fresh Lime Juice. Blue Curacao
Cointreau

Shades of Sea
Plantation White Rum. Coconut Liqueur
Fresh Lime Juice. Midori. Blue Curacao, Sprite

Irish Love
Jameson. Fresh Lime Juice. Simple Syrup
Ginger Ale. Beer Topper

Rojo Lilikoi
Tequila Patron Silver. Cointreau. Egg White
Passionfruit. Grenadine. Lime Juice

Watermelon Cooler
Fresh Watermelon, Aviation Gin. Lime Juice
Mint Leaves. Blueberry Puree

MUST TRY

Tipsy Mary

Jalapeno Infused Patron Tequila. Tabasco
Tomato Juice. Worcestershire. Lemon Juice.
Celery. Olives. Beer

Trespesso Martini
Kahlua. Baileys. Créeme De Cacao

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.
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BEER

Corona
Heineken
Carlsberg
Lion

Tiger Bottle
Tiger Draught

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Campari

Aperol

Noilly Prat

Martini Rosso
Martini Dry

Pernod Pastis
Ricard Paris

Martini Bianco
Carpano Bianco
Carpano Classico
Carpano Punt e Mes
Carpano Antica formula
Fernet Branca
Pimms No 1
Ramazotti Amaro

VODKA

Ketel One

Beluga Noble Russian
Absolut Elyx

Absolut Blue

Ciroc

Ciroc Coconut

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Citron
Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Unfiltered
Skyy 90

Smirnoff Twist Cranberry
Smirnoff Twist Raspberry
Zubrowka

Crystal Head

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.
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GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Greenalls Gin

Chase Williams Elegant

Chase Williams Great British
Nikka Coffey

Beefeater London Dry
Tanqueray No.Ten

Tanqueray London Dry

Bols Genever Amsterdam 1575
The London #1 Original Blue 16
The Botanist Islay

Roku Gin

Citadelle No Mistake Old Tom
The Bitter Truth Pink Gin
Bulldog Gin

WHISKY BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Royal Salute Stone of Destiny
Royal Salute Diamond Tribute
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Swing

WHISKY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve
The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak Finish
The Macallan 12 YO Fine Oak
The Macallan 18 YO Fine Oak
Singleton 12 YO

Singleton 18 YO
Glenmorangie The Original
Cardhu 12 YO

Oban 14 YO

Talisker 10 YO

Talisker 18 YO

Balvenie Double wood 12 YO
Glenfarclas 12 YO

Glenfarclas 15 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Highland Park 12 YO
Aberlour 12YO Double Cask
Glenfiddich 15 YO

Isle of Jura Prophecy

Isle of Jura Superior

Lagavulin 16 YO

Cragganmore 12 YO

Ardbeg 10 YO

The almore King Alexander III
The Dalmore 12 YO

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.
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WHISKEY IRISH

Jameson
Middleton Very Rare
Tullamore Dew

JAPANESE WHISKY

‘The Nikka’ Blended 12 YO
Nikka All Malt

WHISKEY BOURBON AND TENNESSEE

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Jim Beam White

Bulleit Bourbon

Knob Creek

Jim Beam Kentucky Straight

RUM

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Bacardi Superior White

Bacardi Gold

Mount Gay XO

Ron Zacapa XO Centenario
Appleton Estate Reserve
Appleton Estate 12 YO

Captain Morgan Spice Gold
Captain Morgan Black
Plantation 3 Stars White
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Barbados 2005
Plantation Trinidad 2005
Plantation Jamaica 2005
Plantation Fiji 2009

Platinum XO 25th Anniversary
Mont Gay Extra Old Barbados
Havana Club 7 YO Rum

Havana Club Maximo Extra Anejo
El Dorado Cask Aged 8 YO

El Dorado Special Reserve 15 YO
El Dorado Special Reserve 21 YO
El Ron Prohibido

Angostura 1919

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive

CACHACA

Cachaca Aguacan
Cachaca Canario

CALVADOS

De Maitre Pierre

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.

14
32
14

38
20

20
14
13
13
20
16
13

20
26
14
14
16
26
12
15
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
20
16
14
265
14
20
36
14
16
20

14
14

14

COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

TEQUILA

Patron Blanco
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

GRAPPA

Grappa di Amarone Alexander
Roner Grappa Gewtirztraminer

LIQUEUR

Cointreau

Kahlua

Absinthe

Bols Maraschino
Drambuie

Malibu

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Southern Comfort
Sambuca Oro Borghetti

WATER

San Pellergrino
Evian
Aqua Panna

AERATED BEVERAGES

Coca Cola
Sprite

Fanta

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Red Bull

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.
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FRESH JUICE

Watermelon 12
Apple 12
Orange 12
Pineapple 12
ZERO PROOF DRINKS

Fruity Mojo 14

Lime, passionfruit puree, mint leaves, orange & sprite

Lemonate 14
Lime, passionfruit puree, pineapple, mint leaves & soda

Tropi-Cool 14
Mango puree, passionfruit puree, pineapple, lime, grenadine
syrup & vanilla

Pink Panther Cooler 14

Lychee puree, cranberry & mango.

Hi Mickey 14
Coconut puree, passionfruit puree,
grenadine syrup, pineapple & sprite

Islander 14

Sweet blue curacao, lemon & sprite

SHISHA & TOBACCO

Evolution / Nefes X 80
Grape, mint, watermelon, double apple. lemon mint,
strawberry, melon

Lightsaber 90
Berry mix, punk man, peach, strawberry, banana ice, mi amor,
lemon pie

Lotus 100
Berry mix, punk man, peach, strawberry, banana ice, mi amor,
lemon pie

Ultra/Space 100
Delhi tea, dark Carribean, Shaghai Passion, Love 66, Lady Killer

Marlboro Red 48
Marlboro Light 48
Camel Light 48
Camel Hard 48

Our standard pour is 25ml
All prices are in US Dollars and subject to
10% Service Charge and 16% GST.



